STAT Lab Schedule
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Anbin Rhee
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Chen Qian
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Tsering Dolkar
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Tian Jiang
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Jie Min
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Day
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11:00am
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4:00pm
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10:00am
10:00am
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10:00am
10:00am
12:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
5:30pm
4:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
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6:00pm
5:30pm
1:00pm

End
12:00pm
12:00pm
10:00am
11:00am
12:00pm
11:30am
1:15pm
1:15pm
2:00pm
5:00pm
4:00pm
12:00pm
7:30pm
7:00pm
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11:00am
11:00am
2:00pm
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6:30pm
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.us/j/3907227880
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.us/j/7162475849
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.us/j/4724749798
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.us/j/9719661037
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https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/6303503132
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Use zoom links to attend.

If problems, contact your professor and/or Brandy Hayden (brandy91 @vt.edu)




